Capacity Q [USIG/min]

P [hp]

Performance Curve _ oo
FL1036  Rotor Type G €9 BORGER.

2100
1800 4 O0PSI
/ 30 PSI
/ / 60 PSI
1500 / //
1200 /%
900 //
600 //
300 //
0 /
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
Pump speed [rpm]
120
90
/ 60 PSI
//
60 ——
/
// __—— 30PSI
30 // /;//
0 PSI
0 é — |
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600

Pump speed [rpm] Kennlinienrechner-IMO-V-2.09



